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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 17 - 24Bowland Salisbury
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Pins + High High HDCP HDCP

Place Team Name Won HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

1 SPORTY GIRLS 4 1201 296 853 412 1201
2 PINPALS 4 1106 252 728 378 1106
3 Team 8 4 1104 240 720 368 1104
4 DEBBIE & MARGARET 2 1145 235 653 399 1145
5 YNWA 2 1143 326 879 414 1143
6 ODD COUPLES 0 1071 238 672 371 1071
7 DOUBLE TROUBLE 0 1065 263 732 374 1065
8 AUSSIE DUO 0 1018 189 547 346 1018

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 DOUBLE TROUBLE 374 337 354 1065 0 <---> SPORTY GIRLS 390 399 412 1201 4
19-20 ODD COUPLES 371 342 358 1071 0 <---> PINPALS 378 359 369 1106 4
21-22 DEBBIE & MARGARET 394 352 399 1145 2 <---> YNWA 358 371 414 1143 2
23-24 AUSSIE DUO 345 346 327 1018 0 <---> Team 8 368 368 368 1104 4

Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   6-  8   5-  7   2-  4   1-  3
Next Week   5-  4   1-  8   7-  3   2-  6

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 326 YNWA 296 SPORTY GIRLS 263 DOUBLE TROUBLE
Scratch Series 879 YNWA 853 SPORTY GIRLS 732 DOUBLE TROUBLE

Handicap Game 414 YNWA 412 SPORTY GIRLS 399 DEBBIE & MARGARET
Handicap Series 1201 SPORTY GIRLS 1145 DEBBIE & MARGARET 1143 YNWA

Men Scratch Game 170 DAVID RICHARDSON 170 JOHN RICHARDSON 148 ANDREW MIDDLETON
Scratch Series 492 JOHN RICHARDSON 413 ANDREW MIDDLETON 387 DAVID RICHARDSON

Handicap Game 220 DAVID RICHARDSON 208 JOHN RICHARDSON 200 ANDREW MIDDLETON
Handicap Series 606 JOHN RICHARDSON 569 ANDREW MIDDLETON 537 DAVID RICHARDSON

Women Scratch Game 156 TAHLIA HUGHES 147 VICKI BARRON 135 VICKI HUTCHINS
Scratch Series 442 TAHLIA HUGHES 411 VICKI BARRON 377 VICKI HUTCHINS

Handicap Game 215 VICKI BARRON 205 MARGARET THACKRAY 204 TAHLIA HUGHES
Handicap Series 615 VICKI BARRON 586 TAHLIA HUGHES 581 VICKI HUTCHINS

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 170 - 137=33 DAVID RICHARDSON 492 - 456=36 JOHN RICHARDSON
170 - 152=18 JOHN RICHARDSON 413 - 405=8 ANDREW MIDDLETON

86 - 70=16 MATTHEW HUTCHINS 212 - 210=2 MATTHEW HUTCHINS

Women 147 - 114=33 VICKI BARRON 411 - 342=69 VICKI BARRON
125 - 99=26 MARGARET THACKRAY 326 - 285=41 DEBBIE HUTCHINS

135 - 114=21 VICKI HUTCHINS 377 - 342=35 VICKI HUTCHINS

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 326 YNWA 296 SPORTY GIRLS 263 DOUBLE TROUBLE
Scratch Series 879 YNWA 853 SPORTY GIRLS 732 DOUBLE TROUBLE

Handicap Game 414 YNWA 412 SPORTY GIRLS 399 DEBBIE & MARGARET
Handicap Series 1201 SPORTY GIRLS 1145 DEBBIE & MARGARET 1143 YNWA

Men Scratch Game 170 DAVID RICHARDSON 170 JOHN RICHARDSON 148 ANDREW MIDDLETON
Scratch Series 492 JOHN RICHARDSON 413 ANDREW MIDDLETON 387 DAVID RICHARDSON

Handicap Game 220 DAVID RICHARDSON 208 JOHN RICHARDSON 200 ANDREW MIDDLETON
Handicap Series 606 JOHN RICHARDSON 569 ANDREW MIDDLETON 537 DAVID RICHARDSON
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 156 TAHLIA HUGHES 147 VICKI BARRON 135 VICKI HUTCHINS
Scratch Series 442 TAHLIA HUGHES 411 VICKI BARRON 377 VICKI HUTCHINS

Handicap Game 215 VICKI BARRON 205 MARGARET THACKRAY 204 TAHLIA HUGHES
Handicap Series 615 VICKI BARRON 586 TAHLIA HUGHES 581 VICKI HUTCHINS

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 170 - 137=33 DAVID RICHARDSON 492 - 456=36 JOHN RICHARDSON
170 - 152=18 JOHN RICHARDSON 413 - 405=8 ANDREW MIDDLETON

86 - 70=16 MATTHEW HUTCHINS 212 - 210=2 MATTHEW HUTCHINS

Women 147 - 114=33 VICKI BARRON 411 - 342=69 VICKI BARRON
125 - 99=26 MARGARET THACKRAY 326 - 285=41 DEBBIE HUTCHINS

135 - 114=21 VICKI HUTCHINS 377 - 342=35 VICKI HUTCHINS

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - DOUBLE TROUBLE
MIDDLETON, ANDREW bk135 52 413 3 148 413 200 569 148 138 127 413 569
WEDDING, YVONNE bk126 59 319 3 116 319 175 496 115 88 116 319 496
2 - SPORTY GIRLS
BARRON, VICKI bk114 68 411 3 147 411 215 615 137 127 147 411 615
HUGHES, TAHLIA bk139 48 442 3 156 442 204 586 137 156 149 442 586

3 - ODD COUPLES
EDEN, GEORGE bk118 65 0 0 0 0 a108 a108 a108 324 519
AWORTH, ELAINE bk114 68 348 3 130 348 198 552 130 101 117 348 552

4 - PINPALS
BAXTER, LISA bk127 58 0 0 0 0 a117 a117 a117 351 525
HUTCHINS, VICKI bk114 68 377 3 135 377 203 581 135 116 126 377 581
5 - DEBBIE & MARGARET
HUTCHINS, DEBBIE bk95 84 326 3 115 326 199 578 115 101 110 326 578
THACKRAY, MARGARET bk99 80 327 3 125 327 205 567 115 87 125 327 567
6 - YNWA
RICHARDSON, DAVID bk137 50 387 3 170 387 220 537 104 113 170 387 537
RICHARDSON, JOHN bk152 38 492 3 170 492 208 606 166 170 156 492 606

7 - AUSSIE DUO
HUTCHINS, STEPHEN bk116 67 335 3 122 335 189 536 102 122 111 335 536
HUTCHINS, MATTHEW 70 90 212 3 86 212 176 482 86 67 59 212 482
8 - Team 8
, VACANT 120 64 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
, VACANT 120 64 0 0 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
CHAPLIN, IAN bk126 59 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
, DANNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BIRD, CHELSEA bk117 66 0 0 0 0 0 0
GROVES, EILEEN bk105 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
NOLAN, JAN bk114 68 0 0 0 0 0 0
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